Robinson Bros. Drilling Company
1000 Gihls Tower West
Midland, Texas 79701

New Mexico 0il & Gas Commission
P. 0. Box 1980

Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
Gentlemen:.

We submit the following deviation surveys for your information:

Field Name Drinkard CQunty' Lea . State New Mexico

Operator Shell Oil Company Addpess P- O. Box 1509 city Midland, Texas 79701
Lease Name_ raylor Glenn Well No. 1 section__ 3 Township___ 21

Range _ 37-E '

Accumulative

Depth(feet) 2 Inclination(degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
“ L 47 ‘

—2506 12 4,42
—1007 —3/4 6.5 10.98
—-1380 RV S —4.88 : 15.86
1861 —h . —h.30 22,16
1/4 ‘ 8.23 . 30.39

2800 11/4 6.76 . 37.15

2966 11/2 4.35 41,50

3060 11/4 2.05 : 43.55

3404 1 6.00 49.55

3877 1 3 8.25 _ 57.80

4377 1 8.73 . 66.53

4711 1 1/4 7.29 73.82

5220 1 1/4 11.11 84.93

5725 8.81 93.74 -

6224 8.71 102745
T 6552 1.2 ‘ , e
T 6870 5.55 : 112.29

|

(it

IR

Total Displacement 112.29

Survey was run in__ Drill pipe.

Certification of Personal Knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts on this
form and that such information given above is true and complete.

EA M L

C. M. Anderson, President

ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.

Sworn and Subscribed to me this the_lSt day of October 19 75

B , ¢jff? P
My Commission expires_ 6-1-77 . z¢>;z/ j?ZZfézitméaz__/

. _'P. B. Zellmer - Motary in and for
’ - Midland County, Texas



